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PERMIT TO [NSTALL PLUMBING

Sz

Address

Len (‘n;ﬂ, 3ireost

12411

tnstaliahion #o.

PERMIT NUMBER

1188y

Owner of 3idg

Pamng Duwnd gl
v

PORTLAND PLUMKNG N

""'33 &x-npiﬂhp

INSPECT; y,;;;;, Owner’s Addrass Ly ipy: ngten Styoat .
oy, | Pumber ooy, gy alp Date: % 144 gn
By, J . P. lct‘ NE A REPL PROPOSED WNSTALATIONS ] I3 -
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION 1 SINKS
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De#ﬁr_m_uréj_ T roners

JOSEPH ®. WELCH LT TBAt Tus
8y SHOWERS
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION 1 DRAINS 112 2 nn

HOT WATER TANKS ”
bote Nen 1 14 3 TANXKLIESS WATER HEATERS
Mugon B V"ELCH GARBAGE GRINDERS _ s
ty SEPTIC TAsuKS :
TYPE OF BUIDING N
O commerety HOUSE SEWERS
3 RESIDENTIAL ROOF LEADERS {Conn. to house drow;
¥ ) [ sinGLE
v AN 3 MuLn FamiLy
D NEW CONSTRUCTION
] REMODELING L 2 00
PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION ToraL p| § 2,00
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Issued Septe 3, 3 1970
Portland Plumbing Inspectot

B'{ EF!\OLD R GOOD"‘”N
R —_
App- ‘l/In;f: RS ——————f.-r\j‘gfoqlrc, | {
e
Date waL m H /,/[ _—————L—-—-—TLO'WTS “ ‘
Ve AL £ n»«.iH TUBS —l——“"_
I -

By DEPUTY PLUMB s it 0t (10

App. /m 19*‘4’
Sate 17/ 70
v WAL R H. WALLACE
DEPUTX PLUMBING INSFECIOR
Type of Bldg.

me- mmercial

[ fesiden nal

{J Single

3 Mult Family

{1 New Cernstruct:on
] Remcdehng

Building and

\
Mu “TIERS

-————r‘"‘“\m FLOOR SURFACE \
—-——"““""'_; 7 WATER TANKS
— % TATKIESS U W
! j ] K;G FRBAGE DisPOSALS
- TSEPTIC_TANKS |

T THOUSE SEWERS

l\_

‘ ROOF LEADERS —
|
-

______,_.____———7
TAUTOMATIC WASHERS
-——'"""": SHWASHERS
"OTHLH §‘
|

‘ |
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TOTAL
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reRMIY 1SSUED

p L Addl
\*» APPLICATION FOR PERMIT e

S
3,

Class of Building or Type of Structure____ Thixd Gyass CITY of PORTLAND

PORTLAND, MAINE, 2usust &, 1954
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland, Me.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to repair or renew roof covering of the following described building
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications :

Location 150 Coyle Streeb

Owner's name and addr. Joames Gopminteyr, 150 Zoyle St Telephone

Contractor’s name and address Jokn Conley, Cuzberlesd Ave. Telephone

a4 Yine  2-fami 14
Use of building—Present Dyellinz 2-family Proposed—Lnnlling

No. of Stories 2% —__Style of roof —pitsh Type of present roof covering

asphait-Toosing
Type and Grade of roofing to be used. Cless G Und. lab, nsphait No. plies.——— —-
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF NEW WORK

To cover portion of roof

Janzs Coux.nlt
. ]
Signature of Owner— =3¢ %’b"&”"b‘\ () \S’;’Q*%/\Q

o




S PERHIT IS5ugp

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR mi‘lh ;
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT 8" 1954

Portlond, Maine, Aug, 8, 1984 . EJE of PORTLAAG

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORT.AND, ME

The undersigned hereby applies <or 4 permit to instal; th, Jollowwng h-ating, coLring or power cquipment in accord-
Guce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City o Pcrtland, and the following specifications :
Location 150 Coyle &t, Use of Building 2~ fami 1y dweliing No. Stories 23 gﬁtﬁgﬂﬂi"is
Kame and address of owner of appliance  Jares -, Cumm_nsky, 41 arlirgton &L, ..
lnstaller’s name and addressxasternoil 3 wouipment Co., 27 Fortland St Telephcne 2-6455

General Description of Work

To instal} 0il burrirg equiprent in curnection with existing gravity warm air heating system

(conversion)

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
".ocation of applance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath
11 so0, how protected * Kird of fuel?
Mirimum distance to burnatle material, from top of appliance or €asing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue Gther connecuons to same fine
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be suppled to the appliance to 1msure proper and safe combustion *

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Basternoil Lalelled by underwnters’ Iaboratories> yes
Will operaior be always in attei.dance? Does oil supply line ferd from top or Lottom of tank? Lotto.
Type of floor beneath burner concrete Size oi vent ppe 1p®
Location of oil storage tasenent Number and cipacity of tanks 1-275 gal,
Low water chut off Make No.
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ¥es  How many tanks enclosed ?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners 1-275 gal.

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance Any burnable material in foor surfice ot heneath?
If so, how protected ? Height of Legs, if any

.1rting at bottom of appliance ? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance ?
From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same e
Is hood to be provided ? 1f so, how vent.d * Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented? . . . Rated maximum demand per kour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed ? 2.00 ($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, cle, u! "ame
building at same time.)
Z

) ///( ’ ){”}% Will there be in charge of the above work 1 person competent vo

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? yes

Easternoil & Lo

Signature of Installer by:
CI7-284-13 Magas

INSPECTION coPYy
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12 Tank Rigidhy & Suppau.--w
18 Tanrk Distanee -
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FILL IR AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Muine, _,/ O‘A 2 J:.J

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, POLRTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applie: for @ permil to install the foliowing heating, cooking ar puwer equiprzent in accord-
ance with the Lows of Mcine, the Building Code of the City of Fortland, and the following specificalions:

= — L o -
Location /ﬂlﬂ@{)’éﬁ_ £7 :. Use of Building — 1_5 WELLIA G No. Stories 2. Wow Building

~ N Existing &~
Name and address of owner of .ppliance . £, _Curmpxeé JAp— _Z # g]‘,
Installer’s name and address _Eﬁj_'[:f RAIO L b 22 &@L‘:ﬁﬂ.& D7 Telephone AR YL

Generzal Description of Work
Toinstall 24% - Cokpen, (&2 _EXISTea
SHITEM e e e e

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of applianct  — - .. Anv burnable material in floor surface or beneath?

If so, how protected: Kind of tuel? . - .

Mini..um distanre to burnable material, from to of ar “liauce or casing to f furnace
5 top

Frem top of smoke pipe.. o..From front of appliarce . oo —eu From sides or back of appliance ... .. .
Size of chimney flue . — - e Otker connections 10 Same fHUe Lol o i o e

If gas fired, how ve. -ed? o e oo e e e Rated maximum demand per hour.
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?

_ IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner . //:4’}/- RV 24t .I:/; “  Labelled by underwriter’s laboratories? /V é;)-_..
Will operatur be always in attendarce?. - . .. Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? L7 7,
Type of floor beneath burner L O IEAITT e e e e e —— =
Location of oil storage — ._E._’f.?:/f«f‘.’,é 4+ T .. Number and capacity of tanks . / e 28" A
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be P L O ———— e

-
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . )/ & 5 How many tanks fire proofed? .. oo e oo o

Total capacity of any existing siors e tanks for furnace burners Af DA E o e e e

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of applianve — Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?

If so, how protected? . Kind of fuel?

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance e e e -
From front of appliance e __From sides and back i i e From top of smokepipe oo v oo

Size of chimney flue .. o .Other connections to same flue .. e e o e ==
Is hood to be provided? — —. If so, how vented? Forced or gravity? - v eommm
1f gas fired, how vented? .. . Rated maximum demand per hour e s

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

P IR S na el

_VEN 7

Y/ ONUL,

- . -
Amount, of fee enclosed? .. =7~.($2.00 for one heater, etc., 20 cents additional for each ~dditional heater, etc., in same
buildiniz at same time.)

APPROVED: i
. / _0 . é{ Q J 3 o \Vill there be i+ charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

-

observed? ... iz 7.

TR

YL T
Signature of Installer (/ N N /__ ) ,'_’_L‘:'.:‘f:\:g_..,._..,

INSPECTION COPY
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"M PEIMINCE TONT.-
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
COMPLAINT

1uo1Ld07]

BlUsAY LUTI20( *20)

INSPECTION SOPY
COMPLAINT NO..5_2_./_217__- Date Reccived Mo 51952

150 Csvle Strset, Cor, Decring Avenue  Use of Building

N

Locaticn

17 Arline~nn Stwyest Telephone /
' P ——

Owner’s name and address by 1. Covepd glearr,

N
1 c.ant’s name and addzess N - Tclcphoné{____

LN A
¥r, wezl Allen Tclcphonc

\

Complainant’s nams and address

Description: The . . cov'r of \n 0ld well on the Deering ;wen 19 frc tare of the pmperty
tyopunn ::w,\zc‘es up through t-ae cover, ‘erz is ot least o

iz unsale, An oloc ruty
opening in the wooden ver, znd it War be thas thre entire cover "s danTercis or not

ﬁsaﬁ::gly sup-orted, .
Emuj /?5 & - l//dpfllu /C‘J*‘-t& O bty A’((fdM((Lﬁu Sy 4'1411. :»L

e ae L,.M .l : v w@m
4 PR J

45”/’} 0//5;, = fO.u;bt/\ Wwﬁ\




3/52/TL 150 Coyls Strect,
Commer Leer’ \veaue

6/2/52 e Kay 13, 1952

.

¥rs, BPuby I, Curiskoy
41 Arliniton Street
Portluind, Maine

Doar kKrs, Cu.dskeys=

Upon raceivin: a recort that the wooden cover of the well on
the Deerin; Avenue frontcge of the pioperty, wiidlch you are reported
to owm ur coatrol at 150 Coyle Strect, appears to be in a dangorous
condition, examination shiav'ed that Loe woodsn well cover is in a bad
cozdition, saxe of it is rotted and thore is one fairly lar;e crack,
Whetbeor or uot the well cover is immediately dangerous could only be
told b thorouzh investigation of tho members which support the plank,

-t is my duby to require, uncer tihe Bulldiny Code, to have the
true aitustion investigated and st least tie cover of tue well znd 1v:
gurports made permanently safe — lot us ssy vefore June 2nd, 1952,

In sucii a cesc I ax instructed Lo send a forzal oxkior by heglatered

ajl, but it sceus hardly necegsary to do that in this case, sinco the
nexd »f carrection of the situation is no douot evident to you at once,

.nlsas there is some sentimertal value or atischwent to this woll,
tho chvious tiing to do soers to bo to remove tae ru~p and the cover and

freme and have tno entire well fllled up and graded ja with the rest of
the grounds,.

Very truly yours,

Inspoctor of Buildings
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C/52/7. 150 Coyle Strast,
Cormer Leering Avenue

6/2/52 wMcL Aey 19, 1952

Mro. Rudy I. Cunmiskey
LY Arlington Streel
Portlanu, Meine

Dear Mrs, Cucoaiskeys-

Upon receiving a report thst the wooden cover c¢f ithe well cn
the Deering Avenue frontage of tun property, which you arz reporied
to omm or control at 150 Coyle St.eet, appears iv be in a dangerous
condition, examination showed that the wooden well cover is in a %ad
conditlion, some of it is rotted and there is one fairly larpu craek,
¥hether or not tne well cover is immediately dangerous coulé only be
told by thorough fnvestigation of the members which supzort the plank,

It is my duty to require, under the Buildins Ccde, to have the
true gituation investigated snd at least the cover of the well znd its
supports made permanently safe - let ws gay before June 2nd, 1552,

In such a case I am instrmcted to send a fomal order by Reglstered
Mail, but it soexs hardly neceasary to do thet in this case, since the
need of correction of the situation is no doubt evideat to you at unce.

Unlegs uiere 13 sonc sentimental value or attachment to this well,
the cbvious thing to do seems to be to remove the pump and the cover and

frame < § have Lne entire well £ill=aG up and graded in with the rest of
the grounds.,

Very truly yours,

Inspector of Bulldings




Fibt, 1N AND SIGH ATH MK

APPLICATION FCR PERMIT FOR
HEATING. COOKING CR POWEY EQUIPMENT

Pordend, Maine, .arceh 195L .. e

To the INSPECTOR OF SUULDINGS, rorits ND, M

o The, undersigred hereby epplics for o peroait to insall the foltowmg P4
" ance 'wtlh the Lows vf Maine the Budding Cude of the City of Portiand, und the folluvs g +p¢ ecificaiions:

raling, coeniltg vr porecy cqm[rment in attord-

Location .150.Coyle. street. . . Use of Luilding . .. ) ) N, Steries E;xl“!‘;‘:’}“g
Name and address of owner of ..pplxancc Janes Cumsziskey, 1.0 Coyle Street
 Inctatlec’s name and address . _Holland.Fursacs. Soupany, 7 %ﬁ’}ﬁﬁ:ﬂ %?:h Telepi e G-w522

General Description of Work

To install ......gravity..uram.aiﬁ bheating.system....

JRPUSIPUIRPRSTEY SIT R LLA e asmmammmaaare o

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER -
Type of th 1 weneath appiance c -

eias apdedesacbasipemesndams sater v4

i ~ Location of appliance or sousce of heat . ..« ounm -
If wood, now proteed? e i cionr o e e e B . . ...Kindof fuel .. ... e

terial, from top of - ppliance or casing top of Tarmace .. oo o

From front of appliance . ..., Trom sides or back of appliance . ... .. oces

Other connections to same duc . ..o e e avransan eameerarias o cresevese -
Rated maximam demmand per BOUr o %o e

) Mintnum distance to wood or combustible 1.
Y,From top of smoke pipe crecmnss e
. Size of chimney flue . . ywcnrmusessers
i gas ﬁrcd,, how vemted? .o e et eee meprreniness b e o

1F OIL BURNER
. Labelled by underwriters’ Iaboratories? .. e.eienn ‘

ame ard type of burmr oo eeamenremn e
1 pem.or be alwa)s in atlmdmcc’_ pomernis e Does oil supply line feed from tup or bottom of lank.

ﬂmt bcnath burner :

B e

sesmmnss e sekbdmsieis

- operas PR

. Numter and mpamty 0F 130KS rernrerrcrecrsrenronie

©apan s are pmmmesse

s rmaseedasbes R AmeARRARSiada kRSSO LRAATS LEMSIKARNTS RARS SRS vga vse erenpesssmevars
- oo

rrenee. How many tanks fire proofcd’ ar s

ber o am es ammeger  sessmeneressRRArIe g3a r SBT SrieTAR

II' COOK ING APPLIANCE 7 e . .
. Kind of fuel .. Type of floor beneath appliance . e

caeipearasorsnsass

- . P

txblc matcnal {rom top of aprln:mce reerranner aspasares ve
From top of smoke; lpc - ’L o

. From sules aud BACK mes rrarorn 2rne 2een

conrse mey mame ....-"

RICEES Oth«.r mnncctlons to same flue oo ., e B
e b, M S
to be‘ptov ded? avasresessantinnssonar If 50, how ventcd? e 3+ s s s stegpean mopgringionsastze N o R
. RIS =
woesran pen e Ratcd nuxlmun. dcnmd per HOUT Lrverarreanases oot ‘“....

TPERS ECI L INFORMATION
!p..e}. f{ soriovm f.a / #

¥
=
Lu«u&é%%j
- g B

.....:4.' A S:’i.uf.e &0 o .if" AL, .f?. ..... ’! 2 : 7
««4’.@:;.‘.».... v’ﬂ&d{i{ 2 . L/ L Zf . el f*v“f’ g h
% ’ .
?"ﬁ’wﬂm&nm ».,/dtf-.‘f’,%mma‘n‘ )

.é«i" f.'!‘..’
n.,..-#f':\.. u‘ﬂ }nu

+ mseirara sesmeraiiespmend 2

1242, OO PO ($'2.00 for one eater, t.tc.. 59 cents wddlitional for c:xch

¥
.ukﬁl:«)ml hn.ner, clc., i same

‘-&-rv;»s

N

> of Inslaller .

#
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AP 150 Corle Street-l
Decesber 19, 1951

¥r, James Cunriskey
150 Coyle street Location: 15C Coyle Stroct
Hlolland Fumezce Canpany
Atta: Yr, Kirby Iustaller: liclland Furmace Coopany
7 Leexrirs avoave
i)

U'sar i'r, Cumd-kevs ©

Further w .t reizticn Lo b tis ~‘v"pliances insbal.ed &b Ll cowve locabion
without a _‘\r._it having n. 32 cu.m. -rw Lk s departmatt owr Luspccevor psports
the fe¢ilow? <y celecks s Code standirds for walin, and
fire prev\,nb;on, the ey az redreaents as Lo Lo \.“iua'xqr

of suct a, parntus in

1. Ime ef the var- »air Cats ndd tave Lhe dazpes rmoov.d LA Lo sporabing
1o of Lhe rogistor tor o szeoad : 12 il Of LHE O ew Ll ‘...,u.A..A &
Lo emoved,  Sines this i3 a gravity o nese reeatbions v wicosouy bo
allew eartain vend for hiy temperaluces lu case h dza:'t S TS E celitenbally
left open and® "o Siro Proag osuns" oW ;. i* Ay cac or _oro 5 L. UL .. warn adr
cucts shat of 7 b Jdoup-ra or ;_uu“w--;‘r;:u Lo pousluly pruvn.u seoubliy, -l bo the
tiouse lrthe heat Lol penbeup Lo Ui pmlen recsull g Loovary alol v oalUlGs.e

2, "Meaplicsebion Tor Lie grinii 1 very Dwcomplebe, nd sl L., wnebhor or
act thie wars 2l Jucts 23 well as L Curaace acae e 11 W .guher o1 e NPT I 5

>N J:.JLL;";-. 7 in conie

be new ducts stalled dn noacenlicd oone

: ter bo
czalec apaces guch as "alls, rartilions ov t on. ALY ol Lip ducls
™.

and register boxes aculr ins tw_gc it el o BCI3 Iu Wl C COVes Lag wilh
L~pound asbestes, Probat Ly Lol whe cwne: ’ ms:mllr_u L Gean WlSE
sorticilars ane defecbive con itic [EEN R AR RS Lma should Lo vorrect.d, ILE

5t becomes necersary o Tomove ar, 0 'nter boxm : L5 oF pirbitlon ., it should
be ncted how close the woodwork cver th: box is, : i‘ .J.LE‘P tuan Luo iac. es, the
wodtwerk or other turrable materinl .mcul«: b "c.juu',ci gse Yrel Uore V111 be at laast
two inches between the Lop of thy regicter bex und Hle umable 'oterial. Tidz is
another precaution ::.'.'.'xq‘l. sebbin, Ll uilclnc o Pire, I case Lo VLo "ruas gwayt.

This department has no aubhority to pive fastructions ddrectiy Lo ore install-
ing company to enter into an owmer's building and sk any char ea =ithout swnerts
censent. According to ihe Zuilding Code shandards for safety, correcctica of bhese
dofecta arc necessary bo safeguargd the bullding and the occupants, and it is hoped

that they may be corrected w3 %h?' {Ulay., If the owner feels that tho correchtions

should nobt be made, or if the owacr does .ot understand the rossty ol Lia corres-
tions, it is hoped that he will contact Inspector Thurlcw of this oiflice 5 80 that

the zmabter may be cleared up tc his satisfaction., i Thurlow may :sually be reached

by phene ( (L-1431, extension 234) week days other than Saturday between 4:00 and 4:30 P,

The installer should notify this office for anotler inspection whon defects
have been corrected. We shall appreciste a notics from the owner at thab time as
to whether or nct hre is satisfied with the work done,

W46D/G Very truly yours,
Approvad;

Inspector Inspector of Buildings




BI 12k
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

September 28, 1951

Locationi1150 Coyle Street

Hr, James Cummisky,
15C Coyle Street,
Portland,l'aine

Dear Mr. Cummisky:

A heating appliance, oil burning equipment or similar device has
been installed in the building at the ebove location although the installer
did not apply for and secure a building permit before commencing the installa-
tion as required by the Bullding Code of the City of Portland,

Installers of such equipment had become careless about securing permits
before starting such Installations, and since early in 1951 & specizl effort
has been underway to compel complience with this part of the law bscause such
acts are not only in violation of the law, but they leave this Department
without kmowledge of the installation and the owner without benefit of
inspectilon by the department before the installation is accepted and paid
for by the owner.

Better oreration cf the law in this particular is the rule now, but
our effort in this connectlon has turned up a considorable number of installa-
tions which may have been t1hus installed without permits a year or more ago.

With our lerge volume -f “nepection work, we have been unable to
inspect these Jubs, but we Zupes t> do so as fast a3 tlms parmits.

It is to be hoped that the ahove job, as Lo 1ts dsiaile of installa-
tion, couplies with the requiremenis of the Building Code. If not you and
the insteller will be notified.

It 18 to be borme in mind that the Building Code regulates details of such
installations from the standpoint of fire protection and prevention, and con-
taine no requirements as to the efficiency of the appliance or system in heat=-
ing the building.

Very truly yours,

L.(,%/cx</L~L411;14:25553351149~(;42\

Inspector of Buildings

L
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i

~ y To‘_ihe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoRTLAND, ME.

| m GENTRAL RESII UL pon \
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT P @R__?MH%%SUED
Class' of Building or Type of St-ucture_ Third Claas DAL

Portland, Maine,Qctober 8, 1940

¥
The undersigned hereby arplies Yor a permis to :wect alter inst: "! the following buildiag structure ag?;ip;ngng in accordance

~ with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Cods of the City o Poritland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith.

b
\

- Proposed use of building. Prelling No. families 1

Ll;:xtgl nu}nbex;:gommercial cars to be accommodated.
!

and the following specificationss

Location” 477 Deering Avenue _ Within Fire Limits> 82 ___ Dist. No

Y Owner’s ‘or Fzessee’s name and addr&ss*ﬂarﬁlﬁ_gmmhinmn,_ﬁunﬂnﬁmnnﬁ__TclcphonL___,

{
1

Contractor’s name and address____Karl Parat, 19 Inverness Straot Telephone_ S~5381

Architect L —Plans filed_B2__No. of sheets___

‘Other buil-dings on same lot_ Gayage
i

Fstimated cost §20a o Fee$ o285
! Description of Present Building to be Altered

{/Ia:eﬁal frune No. stories & Heat Style of roof —Roofing.

Last use. Dﬂan-lm: 'MO. families_ 1.
General Description of New Work

To SHRBE8, 5¢ x 2 window, first floor side, to 20" x 30° in existing dining
rO0MNe .

t is understood that tais permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is'to be taken out separately by and in the name of
the Leating contractor, ; . .

. Details of New Work T ——
I . . RIGHOATE 0 CAXETANCY
s any plumbing work involved in this work? . CERTY N

MECTIATHGAY )8 WA,

[5 any electrical work involved in this work? Height average grade to top of plate

Size, frnf\f —— depth . No. stories Height average grade to highest point of roof

To be erected on solid or filled land? carth or rock?

Mateiial of fuundation : Thickness, top. hottom. cellar.

Materizi of underpinning____ Height : Thiclaess

Kind of Roof___ - Risg per foot_ Roof covering.
————Material of chimneys. of lining_
Kind of heat- . e Type of fue' _— Is as fitting involved?.____.

No. of chimr;ey

Framing Lumber.~Kind Diressed or Full Size?

Corne- posts Sills Girt or ledger board? Size

1 - [ . .
}\/Iatermljcolumns under girders_ Size. Max. on centers___

Studs (6utsidc walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof.
span aver 8 feet.: Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross scction.

" Joists anh rafters: st floor. , 2nd , 8rd . .., roof

‘ On centers: o 1st floor. — 2nd , 3rd , roof.

:Ma.ximum span: ' 1st floor.: : ,end_ , 3rd.. , roof.

§
iIf one story building with masonry.walls, thickness of walls? height ?
L i o~ If aGarage

4

©.,uars now accemmodated on’same lot : , to be acconmodated

ill automobite repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building 2
i
T N 1] ‘

Miscellaneous

1 i . . X
’ ;R’Vil':l above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?. 20

' . i p . ..
.[Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requircments pertaining thereto

ire obscrved ?__yas ' . Barold Hutehingon

Signature of Bys

NSTRUSTION coPY © | A e M.
R R ‘ : /W AL




o w

Permit No.__’_-f-()/’ 53 b ' 4
Locatxon L,LV) '] bou a4 Q—/E- - I — —

t
IR

L]

RSl LI

i
1: N otd MJ:&MML S N . |
5 ~ L T TR F R o
Date of permxt - /D/ ? R S §
g R Corog oy Fy 3
otif _closn}_g_'_-gu _ '_ o ) - ’ = . hE : g
A0SPN closmg-m Coo - . T — « : 3, =—t f $
- —— e v . i 4
Final Notxf Co T . R Lo '
l - —

iadf,

FlnalIx;syn. IQLQ,AD/({’O . N ) ST ) ":f :

. i
Cert. of ()ccupancy ifsued I/LU'V\Q, . : : ) o : &

Lo HNOThs . L - : o RS
io ! 2L L.M‘-n

- : N :
o oA

SEPRTEL 8 e T A

S

7

£
H
3
i
&
&
4
¥
; X

ekt

Az



144-150 COYIE STREET




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Dec., 19 19 83
Receipt ard Permit numberB l 699

i e Sl e

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: r T

The udersigned hereby applies jor a permit to make electrical installations in ac&:nrdancé with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the fol j_vmg -sPemﬁqatwm )
LOCATION OF WORK: 150 Coyle Street :
OWNER'S NAME: Stephen Newcomb ADDRESS: lives there- L LA

,l Wl e Wg
OUTLETS: !

Receptacles _______ Switches Plugmold ft. TOTAL _ﬂ_ S‘J, _Li?_o_.
FIXTURES: (number of) e e e e =
Incandescent __ Flourescent _____ ___(not strip) TOTAL ____
Strip Flourescent
SERVICES:
Overhead ____¥__ Underground
METERS: (number of)
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
QOil or Gas (number of units)
Electric (number of rooms) ___
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)
Oil or Gas (by separate units)
Electric Under 20 kws
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges
Cook Tops
Wall Ovens
Dryers

Water Heaters
Disposals
Dishwashers
Compactors

Fans . Others (denote)
TOTAL __
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels 2
Transformers __
Air Conditioners Central Unit _ ____|
Separate Units (wmduwﬂ
Signs 20 sq. t. and under
Over 20 sq. ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Ground
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential _
Cornmercial
Heavy Duty Dutlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under ___
over 30 amps
Circus, Fairs, etc.
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire
Emergency Lights, battery __
Emergency Gencrators
INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PLRMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b)
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION:

Will be ready on ___
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: et
MASTER LICENSE NO.: —
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: ik

i9__; or Wili Call XX

——1

S “_.*“.WQN:‘,E%
INSPECTOR'S COPY — W‘m‘

OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTM:~T OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date De¢. 19 ,19_83
Receipt and Permit numberB 19699
e

s e e

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: -ty Y i
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical instullations sn ackordance with ‘the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Natioaal Electrical Code and the follawing, spgciﬁc,at,iong {
T OGATION OF WORK:__ 150 Coyle Street PR I S
OWNER’S NAME: Stephen Newcomb ADDRESS: lives thexre- ' iA*.i: e

1 Wadd ...ayg
OUTLETS: ' 31-60 2 5.b0

Receptacles Switches . Plugmold ft. TOTAL GO o LA SIE
FIXTURES: (number of) I
Incandescent ____ Flourescent ___
Strip Flourescent
SERVICES:
Overhead _ - . _3.00
METERS: (number of)
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional ______
1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
0il or Gas (number of units)
Electric (number of rooms) ___ .
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)
0il or Gas (by separate units)
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws
APPLIANCES: (number of}
Ranges Water Heaters
Cook Tops Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers Clompactors
Others (denote)

PRS- ee]

MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels 2 .o.ceeeesrernrererssn ettt
Transformers
Air Conditioners Central Unit _
R _ate Units (windows)
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under
Over 20 sq. fi.
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Ground _
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential
Commercial
Heavy Duty Outleis, 290 Volt (such as welders) 3
over 30 amps

1

¥
i
1
-1
s
o
'
-4
-4

Circus, Fairs, etc.

Alterations to wires ___

Repairs after fire ____
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORICINAL SERMIT
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b)
' TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on ,18__;or wili Cull
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: .
ADDRESS: Mivtmel HMenar o

pO.—Box—1263 --
TEL.:

MASTER LICENSE NO.: _ SIGN. I@E,CON%
LIMITED LICENSE NO. 4486 ww& At o
INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHIT '

OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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_Tel: (207) 874-8703. FAX: 874-8716

ongress Street, 04101

r Use Permit Application 389 C

Gity of Portland, Maine - Building o
ation of gonstructipn: I Owner: Phone: pPermit No: -
€ - Bruce & Nancy Stedman e g
. Leasee/Buyer's Name: Phone: BusinessName: %} % {!% b
) Mary Gresik -~
Address: . ~ 1Phone: —Permit.lssued: - .
\ $.0. Box 1264 Ptid,, XEX ME | 04104  767-5609 Pl e
[ Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEL: o -
$ 11,000. % 75.00 N S
- COAG 23i8E
2-fam FIRE DEPT. O Approved ‘{NSPECTI%}:{: e A 29
fat/es g {0 Denied Use Groupffj 2Type- :
witat/ext renovac:.ons\ 593 10 3% Zorer | CBL125_
Signature: Sigpature: .Z _l “A‘ l'" D=
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRI oning ApPr \g
L ) Action: Approved ) . Special’Zone of
B IR Approved with Conditions: O Shorale: d -
Ipt/E;{t‘Rgnovatrions as per plane Denied (3 Wetland
R 1 Flood Zone
Signature: Date: 01 Subdivision N
0 Site Pian ‘ma}C3 miner O mm = :

ate and Federal rules.

Zoning Appeeal
L1 Variance .-

0 Miscellaneous

{1 Conditional Use

3 Intarpretation’

[ Approved

0 Denisd

/ e
Histopi€ Preservation

L1 Nowirf District o Landmiark

w-Boes Not Requira Review R

O Reuulres Review

Th nﬁit'abﬁl\i_céﬁciri dresn't preciude the Applicant(s) fror. meeting applicable St
septic or electrical work.

Bu dm?;‘ pér}pits are void »f work s not started within six (6) months of the date o~ issuance. Falsc informa-
\ay invalidate a-building pormit and stop all work..

|

Building pe‘}‘-m:i'tsl do not include plumbing,

PEB- 'IT Action:
CERTIFICATION : 1ETTER 0 Apir .
2 iwnerotrecorddfid that I have buen g gpp{&-(-jef' fh Cendjions;
enie N

or that the proposed work is 2 tho

ZA

1 héirébj'\écﬁify that 1 am the owner of record of the named property,
. autl_lor';zéd by the owner (0 make this app}iq:ﬁ/ou—usﬁis anthorized agent ¢l agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
on issyedyTCortl] M heSod official’s d representative shall have the authority to enter all Date;
i icable to such permit ale
7

"if & permit for work described in the appli J Z,
suh permit at any rc @ ur toe / ‘

 areas covered by
—_ PHONE: ¢ DLSTRICT
vory Card-Inepecior ‘ . ‘ ~
N Ha |

e Pk VPR
S
Bl

19 Aug 94
DATE: PHONE:

-

‘ RES?ONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

White-P=.mi Desk Green—Assessor's Canary-D.PW. F .Public File




iOwner:

Bruce § Xyucy Stedued - Pemé 408 9 5

I..casee.‘Buyex 's Name: ., *«;_, Phone BusinessName: fary Cresik

PR Tee] SSUE 2

63 " {Phone:
P.0. 2ox 1:687%K1a,, XEE M2 | 04104  767-5609
Proposed Use: ~ COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: |
$ 11,000, & 75.00 ‘ AUG 2 31024
2-tam FIREDEPT. O Approved |[INSPFCTION: ‘, .
wiistfesy reuovarions - L1 Denied Use G wpﬁ zTypefg BETESE '”"““"’"’ '*3
/&fii f\J‘L 4 zom.! >”"v""'““lz‘s. *,“'i

POT T S ls

Signature: : .
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT },{.D.)
Action: Approved . (]
: Approved with Conditioas: B
Denied a

Date:

O Site Plan.maj0 minos A mm O

Zoning Appest
0O Variance
O Mzcellaneous
O Conditional Use
O interpratation
0 Approved
0O Denied

o e
Hist Preservation’

0 District or Landmark
Not Requira Rewew

o Requaras Review "~
3%7 P R ;

CERTIFICATION

: 1f a pemut for work described in the application issued, I cemfy that the code official’s authorized representati- shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to cnforce the proyxsng;xs of the code(s) applizable to such permit

TG iy s
o hlblﬂ& ADDRESS DATE: PHONE:

e

PHONE: CEO DISTRICT
Ivory Card-Inspector

[

/"’/f? Hew™x

P e
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Inspection: Record

Type
Foundation: /(/ / ‘/4'
Framing: o
Plumbing:
Final:
Other:
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Inspection Servirc . Planning and Urban Develepmen
Samuel P. Hoffses

T Joscph E. Gray Jr.
Chief Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

August 23, 1994

RE: 150 Coyle St., Portland

Bruce & Nancy Stednman
150 Coyle st.
Portland, ME 04102

Pear Mr. & Mrs. stedman:

ot 4 e S 4 e e

Your application to make interior and exterior renovations as per plans has
beeu reviewed and a permit is herewith issued subject to the following

requirement: This permit does not preclude the applicant from meeting
applicable state and Federal laws.

This permit is being issued with the unders-anding that there will be RO
increase in the footprint of the building.

If you have any questions regarding this requirement, please do not
hesitate to contact this office.

Sincerely,

. offses
Chief of Inspectich services

/el

cc: William D, Giroux, Zoning Administrator

389 Congress Street - Portland, Maine 04101 - (207) 874-8704
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